Al Jassimya Amateur Challenge
(Amateur)

Ikast Riding Center, Denmark
16 Jun 2018, AJF - Amateur Senior
Mare

Position Horse Score
1st Name: MISS SAYIDA 527.33
Colour:
Owner: JANNI
BORITZ
Judges

B.F. 11 Bérengere Fayt, FR
J.L. = Joanne Lowe, GB
G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Type 83.00
Head & Neck 80.00
Body & topline K
Legs 75.00
82.00
Harmony 83.00
between handler
and horse
Presentation 75.00

73.00
72.00
75.00
60.00
80.00
79.00

75.00

75.00
78.00
80.00
58.00
80.00
71.00

70.00



	Al Jassimya Amateur Challenge (Amateur)
	Judges


