Al Jassimya Amateur Challenge (Amateur)



Ikast Riding Center, Denmark 16 Jun 2018, AJF - Amateur Senior Mare

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: MISS SAYIDA 527.33

Colour:

Owner: **JANNI**

BORITZ

Detail			
	B.F.	J.L.	G.A.
Туре	83.00	73.00	75.00
Head & Neck	80.00	72.00	78.00
Body & topline	78.00	75.00	80.00
Legs	75.00	60.00	58.00
Movement	82.00	80.00	80.00
Harmony between handler and horse	83.00	79.00	71.00
Presentation	75.00	75.00	70.00

Judges

B.F. 🔟 Bérengère Fayt, FR

J.L. 🖼 Joanne Lowe, GB

G.A. [] Gianmarco Aragno, IT